
xx0 xx1 xx2 xx3 xx4 xx5 xx6 xx7

Ä ê † ∞ ¿ – ‡ 

Å ë ° ± ¡ — · Ò

Ç í ¢ ≤ ¬ “ ‚ Ú

É ì £ ≥ √ ” „ Û

Ñ î § ¥ ƒ ‘ ‰ Ù

Ö ï • µ ≈ ’ Â ı

Ü ñ ¶ ∂ ∆ ÷ Ê ˆ

á ó ß ∑ « ◊ Á ˜

à ò ® ∏ » ÿ Ë ¯

â ô © π … Ÿ È ˘

ä ö ™ ∫ ~ ⁄ Í ˙

ã õ ´ ª À ¤ Î ˚

å ú ¨ º Ã ‹ Ï ¸

ç ù ≠ Ω Õ › Ì ˝

é û Æ æ Œ fi Ó ˛

è ü Ø ø œ fl Ô ˇ

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

A

B

C

D

E

F

Proposal for the Universal Character Set Michael Everson

TABLE XXX - Row xx: ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC

G = 00
P = 01

1



hex

xx00
xx01
xx02
xx03
xx04
xx05
xx06
xx07
xx08
xx09
xx0A
xx0B
xx0C
xx0D
xx0E
xx0F
xx10
xx11
xx12
xx13
xx14
xx15
xx16
xx17
xx18
xx19
xx1A
xx1B
xx1C
xx1D
xx1E
xx1F
xx20
xx21
xx22
xx23
xx24
xx25
xx26
xx27
xx28
xx29
xx2A
xx2B
xx2C
xx2D
xx2E
xx2F
xx30
xx31
xx32
xx33
xx34
xx35
xx36
xx37
xx38
xx39
xx3A
xx3B
xx3C
xx3D
xx3E
xx3F
xx40
xx41
xx42
xx43
xx44
xx45
xx46
xx47
xx48
xx49
xx4A
xx4B
xx4C
xx4D
xx4E
xx4F
xx50
xx51
xx52
xx53
xx54
xx55
xx56
xx57
xx58

Name

ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE AA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE AAA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE I
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE II
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE U
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE HA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE HAA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE HI
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE HU
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE KA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE KI
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE KU
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE LA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE LI
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE LAA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE LIII
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE MA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE MI
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE MU
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE MII
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE MIII
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE NA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE NI
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE NU
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE NAA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE NII
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE NUU
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE PA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE PI
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE PU
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE PAA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE RA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE RU
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE RUU
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE SA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE SI
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE SU
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE SAA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE SII
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE SUU
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE SAAA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE SUUU
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE SA4
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE SA5
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE SA6
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE SA7
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE TA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE TI
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE TU
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE TAA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE TII
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE TUU
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE TAAA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE TUUU
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE TA4
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE TA5
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE WA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE WAA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE WAAA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE IA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE IAA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE IAAA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE ZA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE ZI
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE ZU
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE ZAA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE ZII
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE ZAAA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE ZIII
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE ZA4
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE ZI4
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE ARA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE TARA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC SYLLABLE KAR
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM ANNUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM ARHA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM AUDIRE
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM AVIS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM AVUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM BONUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM BOS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM CAELUM
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM CAPUT
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM CASTRUM
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM CERVUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM CERVUS2
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM CORNU
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM CRUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM CRUX

hex

xx59
xx5A
xx5B
xx5C
xx5D
xx5E
xx5F
xx60
xx61
xx62
xx63
xx64
xx65
xx66
xx67
xx68
xx69
xx6A
xx6B
xx6C
xx6D
xx6E
xx6F
xx70
xx71
xx72
xx73
xx74
xx75
xx76
xx77
xx78
xx79
xx7A
xx7B
xx7C
xx7D
xx7E
xx7F

Name

ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM CULTER
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM CUM
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM CURRUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM DARE
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM DEUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM DOMINUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM DOMUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM EGO
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM EQUUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM EXERCITUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM FEMINA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM FINES
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM FRONS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM HALPA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM HEROS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM INFANS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM INFRA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM IRA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM LEPUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM LIBARE
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM LINGUA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM LITUUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM LOQUI
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM LUNA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM MANGUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM MALLEUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM MALUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM MANUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM MONS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM NEG
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM NEG2
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM NEG3
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM NEPOS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM OCCIDENS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM OMNIS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM OVIS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM PANIS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM PES
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM PES2
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hex

xx80
xx81
xx82
xx83
xx84
xx85
xx86
xx87
xx88
xx89
xx8A
xx8B
xx8C
xx8D
xx8E
xx8F
xx90
xx91
xx92
xx93
xx94
xx95
xx96
xx97
xx98
xx99
xx9A
xx9B
xx9C
xx9D
xx9E
xx9F
xxA0
xxA1
xxA2
xxA3
xxA4
xxA5
xxA6
xxA7
xxA8
xxA9
xxAA
xxAB
xxAC
xxAD
xxAE
xxAF
xxB0
xxB1
xxB2
xxB3
xxB4
xxB5
xxB6
xxB7
xxB8
xxB9
xxBA
xxBB
xxBC
xxBD
xxBE
xxBF
xxC0
xxC1
xxC2
xxC3
xxC4
xxC5
xxC6
xxC7
xxC8
xxC9
xxCA
xxcB
xxCC
xxCD
xxCE
xxCF
xxD0
xxD1
xxD2
xxD3
xxD4
xxD5
xxD6
xxD7
xxD8

Name

ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM PONERE
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM POST
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM PRAE
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM PUGNUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM REGIO
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM REX
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM SARMA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM SCALPRUM
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM SCRIBA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM SOL
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM SOLIUM
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM STELE
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM SUPER
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM TERRA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM THRONUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM TONITRUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM URBS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM VAS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM VERSUS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM VIA
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM VINUM
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM VIR
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC IDEOGRAM VIS
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC WORD DIVIDER
ANATOLIAN HIEROGLYPHIC LOGOGRAPH MARK
(This position shall not be used)
(This position shall not be used)
(This position shall not be used)
(This position shall not be used)
(This position shall not be used)
(This position shall not be used)
(This position shall not be used)

hex

xxD9
xxDA
xxDB
xxDC
xxDD
xxDE
xxDF
xxE0
xxE1
xxE2
xxE3
xxE4
xxE5
xxE6
xxE7
xxE8
xxE9
xxEA
xxEB
xxEC
xxED
xxEE
xxEF
xxF0
xxF1
xxF2
xxF3
xxF4
xxF5
xxF6
xxF7
xxF8
xxF9
xxFA
xxFB
xxFC
xxFD
xxFE
xxFF

Name
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